

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078258

Route: I-95

County: Robeson

Location: 0.01 miles west of SR 1980 (Northbound I-95 on ramp)

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: April 1, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: I-95			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	3,000. ⁰⁰	3000. ⁰⁰
20		SP	Grading	1	LS	6500. ⁰⁰	6500. ⁰⁰
30		230	Borrow	350	CY	1. ⁰⁰	350. ⁰⁰
40		1622	Temp Slope Drain Pipe	50	LF	20. ⁰⁰	1000. ⁰⁰
50		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	2. ⁰⁰	200. ⁰⁰
60		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	400	SY	4. ⁰⁰	1600. ⁰⁰
70		SP	Wattle	50	LF	1. ⁰⁰	50. ⁰⁰
80		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	1. ⁰⁰	1. ⁰⁰
90		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	3000. ⁰⁰	3000. ⁰⁰

TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078258:	\$ 12,701
-------------------------------------	------------------

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078266

Route: I-95

County: Robeson

Location: 0.4 miles south of SR 1155, near NB Rest Area, Culvert #90

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: April 1, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: I-95			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	8,000.00	8000.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris/Wing Removal/Disposal)	1	LS	15,000	15,000
30		SP	Traffic Control (Includes Light Plants)	1	LS	15,000	15,000
40		SP	Law Enforcement	50	HRS	1.00	50
50		SP	PZ27 Sheet Pile Wing	55	SY	495	27225
		SP	Floating Turbidity Curtain	100	SY	30.00	3000
60		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	2.00	500
70		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	30	TON	65.00	1950
80		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	500	SY	4.00	2000
90		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	2.50	100
100		SP	Wattle	50	LF	1.00	50
110		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	500.00	500
TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078266:						73375.00	

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078267

Route: I-95

County: Robeson

Location: 0.4 miles north of SR 2459, Culvert #89

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: April 1, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: I-95			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	35,000	35000
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris Removal)	1	LS	38,000	38000
30		SP	Traffic Control (Includes Light Plants)	1	LS	28,000	28000
40		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	2.00	500
50		SP	Law Enforcement	50	HRS	50.00	2500
60		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	250	TON	75.00	18750
70		BMP	Temp. Impervious Dike	100	LF	450.00	45,000
80		800	PZ27 Permanent Sheet Pile Toe Wall	55	SY	495	27225
90		1000	Flowable Fill	15	CY	300.00	4500
100		BMP	Dewatering	1	LS	55,000	55000
110		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	500	SY	4.00	2000.00
120		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	2.50	1250.00
130		SP	Wattle	50	LF	1.00	50.00
140		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	500.00	500.00

TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078267:

257,160

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078268

Route: I-95

County: Robeson

Location: 0.3 MILES SOUTH FROM SR 1536, SB BRIDGE OVER LUMBER RIVER,
NEAR EXIT 19

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: April 1, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: I-95			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	45,000	45,000
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris Removal)	1	LS	80,000	80,000
30		SP	Traffic Control (Includes Light Plants)	1	LS	75,000	75,000
40		SP	Law Enforcement	50	HRS	50	2500
50		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	2.00	500
60		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class A	3,000	TON	52.00	156,000
70		1631	Coir Fiber Matting	500	SY	7.00	3500
80		SP	Wattle	50	LF	1.00	50
90		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	1,000	1,000
TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078268:						363,550	

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078167

Route: I-95

County: Robeson

Location: 0.55 MILES N OF US 301, WEST SIDE OF I-95, NORTH OF EXIT 25

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: April 1, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: I-95			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
		800	Mobilization	1	LS	8,000	8,000
		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris/Wings Removal/Disposal)	1	LS	21,000	21,000
		SP	Traffic Control (Includes Light Plants)	1	LS	15,000	15,000
		SP	PZ27 Sheet Pile Wing Wall	55	SY	495.00	27225
		SP	Turbidity Curtain	150	SY	30.00	4500
		SP	Law Enforcement	50	HRS	1.00	50.00
		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	2.00	500.00
		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	25	TON	65.00	1625
		1631	Coir Fiber Matting	500	SY	5.50	2750
		SP	Wattle	50	LF	1.00	50
		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	500.00	500.00

TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078167:

81,200